University Terrace Assessment Coupon - January 2024

Date Due: January 1, 2024 Amount Due: \$180.00

Make check payable to: University Terrace

Checks received on/after January 16th will be billed a late fee.

Mail To:

University Terrace HOA C/O Crown Property Management 2209 E. Baseline Road, Suite 300-370 Claremont, CA 91711 909-399-3442

cpm.mgt1@gmail.com

Address:									
Please ind	icate your	Associatio	n address o	n Checks,	, Money O	rders or Ca	shier Checks	. Cash is no	t accepted
$\forall \forall \forall \forall \forall \forall$	/	, A A A A A ,	$\forall \forall \forall \forall \forall \forall \forall$	44444 <i>/</i>	$\forall \forall \forall \forall \forall \forall$	\AAAAA\	444444 <i>4</i> ,	$\forall \forall \forall \forall \forall \forall \forall \forall$	$\forall \forall \forall$

University Terrace Assessment Coupon – February 2024

Date Due: **February 1, 2024** Amount Due: **\$180.00**

Make check payable to: University Terrace HOA

Checks received on/after February 16th will be billed a late fee.

Mail To:

University Terrace HOA C/O Crown Property Management 2209 E. Baseline Road, Suite 300-370 Claremont, CA 91711 909-399-3442

cpm.mgt1@gmail.com

Address: Please indicate your Association address on Checks, Money Orders or Cashier Checks. C	ash is not accepted.
\(AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA	AAAAAA

University Terrace Assessment Coupon - March 2024

Date Due: March 1, 2024 Amount Due: \$180.00

Make check payable to: University Terrace HOA

Checks received on/after March 16th will be billed a late fee.

Mail To:

۸۵۵۲۵۵۰

University Terrace HOA C/O Crown Property Management 2209 E. Baseline Road, Suite 300-370 Claremont, CA 91711 909-399-3442

cpm.mgt1@gmail.com

Address.					_	
Please indicate	your Association	address on Checks	s, Mone	y Orders or C	Cashier Checks.	Cash is not accepted.

University Terrace Assessment Coupon - April 2024

Date Due: **April 1, 2024** Amount Due: **\$180.00**

Make check payable to: University Terrace

Checks received on/after April 16th will be billed a late fee.

Mail To:

University Terrace HOA C/O Crown Property Management 2209 E. Baseline Road, Suite 300-370 Claremont, CA 91711 909-399-3442

cpm.mgt1@gmail.com

٨	٨	ч	ress:
н	u	u	ress.

Please indicate your Association address on Checks, Money Orders or Cashier Checks. Cash is not accepted.

University Terrace Assessment Coupon – May 2024

Date Due: **May 1, 2024** Amount Due: **\$180.00**

Make check payable to: **University Terrace HOA**Checks received on/after May 16th will be billed a late fee.

Mail To:

University Terrace HOA C/O Crown Property Management 2209 E. Baseline Road, Suite 300-370 Claremont, CA 91711 909-399-3442

cpm.mgt1@gmail.com

Address:

Please indicate your Association address on Checks, Money Orders or Cashier Checks. Cash is not accepted.

University Terrace Assessment Coupon – June 2024

Date Due: **June 1, 2024** Amount Due: **\$180.00**

Make check payable to: University Terrace HOA

Checks received on/after June 16th will be billed a late fee.

Mail To:

University Terrace HOA C/O Crown Property Management 2209 E. Baseline Road, Suite 300-370 Claremont, CA 91711 909-399-3442

cpm.mgt1@gmail.com

Address: _____

Please indicate your Association address on Checks, Money Orders or Cashier Checks. Cash is not accepted.

University Terrace Assessment Coupon – July 2024

Date Due: **July 1, 2024** Amount Due: **\$180.00**

Make check payable to: University Terrace

Checks received on/after July 16th will be billed a late fee.

Mail To:

University Terrace HOA C/O Crown Property Management 2209 E. Baseline Road, Suite 300-370 Claremont, CA 91711 909-399-3442

cpm.mgt1@gmail.com

Αd	ld	re	s	s	•

Please indicate your Association address on Checks, Money Orders or Cashier Checks. Cash is not accepted.

University Terrace Assessment Coupon – August 2024

Date Due: August 1, 2024 Amount Due: \$180.00

Make check payable to: University Terrace HOA

Checks received on/after August 16th will be billed a late fee.

Mail To:

University Terrace HOA C/O Crown Property Management 2209 E. Baseline Road, Suite 300-370 Claremont, CA 91711 909-399-3442

cpm.mgt1@gmail.com

Address:

Please indicate your Association address on Checks, Money Orders or Cashier Checks. Cash is not accepted.

University Terrace Assessment Coupon – September 2024

Date Due: **September 1, 2024** Amount Due: **\$180.00**

Make check payable to: University Terrace HOA

Checks received on/after September 16th will be billed a late fee.

Mail To:

University Terrace HOA C/O Crown Property Management 2209 E. Baseline Road, Suite 300-370 Claremont, CA 91711 909-399-3442

cpm.mgt1@gmail.com

Address:	
Audicss.	

Please indicate your Association address on Checks, Money Orders or Cashier Checks. Cash is not accepted.

University Terrace Assessment Coupon - October 2024

Date Due: October 1, 2024 Amount Due: \$180.00

Make check payable to: University Terrace

Checks received on/after October 16th will be billed a late fee.

Mail To:

University Terrace HOA C/O Crown Property Management 2209 E. Baseline Road, Suite 300-370 Claremont, CA 91711 909-399-3442

cpm.mgt1@gmail.com

Δ	М	М	ress:

Please indicate your Association address on Checks, Money Orders or Cashier Checks. Cash is not accepted.

University Terrace Assessment Coupon - November 2024

Date Due: November 1, 2024 Amount Due: \$180.00

Make check payable to: University Terrace HOA

Checks received on/after November 16th will be billed a late fee.

Mail To:

University Terrace HOA C/O Crown Property Management 2209 E. Baseline Road, Suite 300-370 Claremont, CA 91711 909-399-3442

cpm.mgt1@gmail.com

Address:

Please indicate your Association address on Checks, Money Orders or Cashier Checks. Cash is not accepted.

University Terrace Assessment Coupon – December 2024

Date Due: **December 1, 2024** Amount Due: \$180.00

Make check payable to: University Terrace HOA

Checks received on/after December 16th will be billed a late fee.

Mail To:

University Terrace HOA C/O Crown Property Management 2209 E. Baseline Road, Suite 300-370 Claremont, CA 91711 909-399-3442

cpm.mgt1@gmail.com

Address:

Please indicate your Association address on Checks, Money Orders or Cashier Checks. Cash is not accepted.